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 10 16196 CALLAO  12District H 4  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 16213 IQUITOS  29District H 4  4  4  57 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 16217 MOYOBAMBA  9District H 4  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 16220 PUCALLPA  8District H 4  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 16226 TARAPOTO  7District H 4  3  3  19 0  3  0 2  1  0  0

 10 16281 LA VICTORIA  9District H 4  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 16282 LA VICTORIA BALCONCIL  7District H 4  1  4  16 4  0  0 3  1  2  2

 9 16283 LA VICTORIA SAN CATALINA  7District H 4  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 16284 LIMA  10District H 4  3  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 16285 JESUS MARIA  13District H 4  6  7  27 1  0  0 4  3  0  1

 5 16286 LINCE  4District H 4  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 16287 MAGDALENA  8District H 4  2  5  13 0  1  0 3  2  0  0

 12 16292 PUEBLO LIBRE  23District H 4  4  6  35 3  0  0 6  0  3  0

 2 16299 SAN MARTIN DE PORRAS  4District H 4  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 16300 SAN MIGUEL MARANGA  8District H 4  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 16301 SAN MIGUEL  10District H 4  2  2  15 5  0  0 2  0  3  2

 34 29218 BELLAVISTA-SAN JOSE  13District H 4  7  7  47 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 13 29850 LIMA SANTA BEATRIZ  10District H 4  5  7  23 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 20 31810 COMAS  19District H 4  5  7  39 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 24 32089 ZARATE  24District H 4  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 33697 SAN MARTIN DE P PANAMERICANA N  11District H 4  4  7  20 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 17 34095 CANTO GRANDE  14District H 4  6  11  31 5  0  0 5  6  1  4

 3 37054 LIMA MELVIN JONES  5District H 4  3  3  8 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 21 37427 SAN LUIS VILLA JARDIN  20District H 4  7  9  41 0  1  0 7  2  0  0

 7 37428 S M DE PORRAS LOS OLIVOS  18District H 4  6  8  25 6  0  0 6  2  6  0

 6 37822 LIMA LAS BRISAS  15District H 4  3  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 42950 SAN LUIS JAVIER PRADO  21District H 4  8  14  43 1  0  0 9  5  0  1

 8 43360 MANGOMARCA  15District H 4  5  8  23 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 10 48286 PUNCHANA IQUITOS  20District H 4  5  5  30 3  0  0 3  2  2  1

 15 50283 IQUITOS SAN JUAN DE MIRAFLORES  25District H 4  4  5  40 1  0  0 3  2  1  0

 4 52009 LIMA ELIO  8District H 4  3  4  12 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 53790 SAN MIGUEL PANDO  4District H 4  4  6  10 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 8 55607 RIMAC ALAMEDA DEL RIMAC  12District H 4  4  14  20 1  0  0 9  5  1  0

 3 61403 PUEBLO LIBRE AMAZONAS  16District H 4  2  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 63206 JESUS MARIA NUEVO MILENIO  17District H 4  5  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 12 75988 MAGDALENA EDMUNDO ARAMBULO PALACIOS  8District H 4  5  9  20 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 10 77307 LINCE-AMISTAD  7District H 4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82425 IQUITOS LAS BROMELIAS  49District H 4  8  14  49 1  0  0 14  0  1  0

 21 88424 CARABAYLLO  14District H 4  9  11  35 3  0  0 7  4  3  0

 2 104824 LIMA NUEVO AMANECER  9District H 4  3  4  11 2  0  0 2  2  2  0

 19 106978 SAN MARTIN  7District H 4  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 110621 LIMA DE INDEPENDENCIA  17District H 4  7  14  26 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 2 117527 LIMA CORAZON DE LEON  6District H 4  2  5  8 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 9 123458 Pueblo Libre - Maria Carmona Farfan  11District H 4  2  5  20 3  0  0 3  2  1  2

 6 125266 Pueblo Libre Joe Preston  14District H 4  5  8  20 2  0  0 4  4  1  1

 10 128324 Pueblo Libre Unidos Para Servir  17District H 4  8  11  27 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 7 130243 Lima Centenario Escalando Montañas  9District H 4  1  1  16 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 6 130244 Lima Centenario Matiaza Rimache  19District H 4  2  3  25 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 3 130978 Iquitos Centenario Eleodoro Vilcarromero Vega  13District H 4  3  4  16 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 4 131425 Lima Liyun Maltacuna  2District H 4  1  3  6 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 132174 Los Caballeros del Leon de Huanuco  18District H 4  3  3  28 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 3 132766 Jesus Maria Nuevo Centenario  14District H 4  2  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 136202 Magdalena San Judas Tadeo  4District H 4  0  0  8 3  0  0 0  0  0  3

 9 139368 Lima Alborada  11District H 4  4  4  20 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 11 139421 Pueblo Libre Helen Keller  10District H 4  3  5  21 2  0  0 2  3  0  2

 4 140930 Iquitos Maravilla Del Mundo- Rio Amazonas  8District H 4  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 17 141275 Los Olivos Oscar Olortegui Chavez  13District H 4  2  2  30 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 9 141619 Lima PGD Giovanni Cheme Angeles  13District H 4  5  8  22 1  0  0 4  4  0  1

 4 143483 Lima Bicentenario Killary  7District H 4  1  2  11 3  0  0 2  0  1  2

 9 143733 Lima Los Robles  11District H 4  4  10  20 1  0  0 6  4  0  1

 7 143894 Pueblo Libre Gilberto Diaz del Castillo  9District H 4  2  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 18 144735 Callao San Antonio Inka  5District H 4  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 149826 Manos Solidarias  13District H 4  4  8  19 4  2  0 5  3  3  1

 7 150134 Ventanilla Inka  8District H 4  3  5  15 4  0  0 4  1  2  2

 4 151233 Pueblo Libre- Servir Con Amor  9District H 4  2  4  13 3  0  0 2  2  2  1

 9 151464 Lima Leones del Bicentenario  12District H 4  5  9  21 4  0  0 5  4  3  1

 13 152435 Juanjui  5District H 4  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 154841 Lima Renacer  8District H 4  5  6  14 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 3 155966 Magdalena Don Bosco  15District H 4  2  2  18 2  0  0 2  0  1  1

 5 171948 Carabayllo Cristo Moreno de los Milagros  7District H 4  3  3  12 2  0  0 1  2  1  1

 12 172213 Lima Pedro Paulet Mostajo  14District H 4  3  4  26 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 5 179251 Callao Dejando Huellas  7District H 4  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 179594 Lima Esmeralda  15District H 4  3  2  21 3  0  0 1  1  1  2

 7 181933 Lima Rugido Libre de Independencia  16District H 4  6  6  23 6  0  0 5  1  3  3

 6 182606 Lima Alcanzando Suenos Con Amor y Esperanza  15District H 4  2  2  21 3  0  0 1  1  3  0

 13 192084 Los Olivos Leonor Astocondor Fuertes  12District H 4  5  5  25 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 717  1,653 936
 76

 265  385  88  7  0269 116  52  36
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